
Fascia
Ambito 

Discipl.
Spec. Identif.

Pos. 

Grad.
Cognome Nome

Punt. 

Serv. 

Preg.

Punt. 

Prec.

Punt. 

Abil.
Punt. Serv. Punt. Tit.

Punt. 

Art.

Punt. 

Totale
Sup. Anno Ins.

Anno 

Trasf.

Inserim. 

con 

riserva

3 AD00 M SA/55162 1 GENOVESE                  CLAUDIA           9 0 15 1 0 0 25 S 2007 2007  

3 AD00 M SA/48036 2 SANTORO                   ANTONELLA         0 0 17 0 6 0 23 S 2004 0  

3 AD00 M SA/54557 3 BERGAMO                   MARIA             7 0 14 0 0 0 21 S 2007 2007  

3 AD00 M SA/54663 4 BERTI                     MAURA             0 0 18 0 0 0 18 N 2007 0  

3 AD00 M SA/43499 5 OLIVIERI                  ROSA              0 0 18 0 0 0 18 S 2014 0  

3 AD00 M SA/55522 6 GRAMAGLIA                 ROSANNA           1 0 16 0 0 0 17 S 2007 2007  

3 AD00 M SA/43773 7 PALUMBO                   ANIELLO           0 0 15 0 0 0 15 S 2002 0  

3 AD00 M SA/23604 8 CAPOZZOLI                 LUCIA             0 0 14 0 0 0 14 S 2014 0  

3 AD00 M SA/51126 9 D'ALESSANDRO              ASSUNTA           0 0 18 24 6 0 48 S 2014 0 X

3 AD00 N SA/55162 1 GENOVESE                  CLAUDIA           9 0 15 1 0 0 25 S 2007 2007  

3 AD00 N SA/48036 2 SANTORO                   ANTONELLA         0 0 17 0 6 0 23 S 2004 0  

3 AD00 N SA/54557 3 BERGAMO                   MARIA             7 0 14 0 0 0 21 S 2007 2007  

3 AD00 N SA/54663 4 BERTI                     MAURA             0 0 18 0 0 0 18 N 2007 0  

3 AD00 N SA/43499 5 OLIVIERI                  ROSA              0 0 18 0 0 0 18 S 2014 0  

3 AD00 N SA/55522 6 GRAMAGLIA                 ROSANNA           1 0 16 0 0 0 17 S 2007 2007  

3 AD00 N SA/43773 7 PALUMBO                   ANIELLO           0 0 15 0 0 0 15 S 2002 0  

3 AD00 N SA/23604 8 CAPOZZOLI                 LUCIA             0 0 14 0 0 0 14 S 2014 0  

3 AD00 N SA/51126 9 D'ALESSANDRO              ASSUNTA           0 0 18 24 6 0 48 S 2014 0 X

3 AD00 O SA/55162 1 GENOVESE                  CLAUDIA           9 0 15 1 0 0 25 S 2007 2007  

3 AD00 O SA/48036 2 SANTORO                   ANTONELLA         0 0 17 0 6 0 23 S 2004 0  

3 AD00 O SA/54557 3 BERGAMO                   MARIA             7 0 14 0 0 0 21 S 2007 2007  

3 AD00 O SA/54663 4 BERTI                     MAURA             0 0 18 0 0 0 18 N 2007 0  

3 AD00 O SA/43499 5 OLIVIERI                  ROSA              0 0 18 0 0 0 18 S 2014 0  

3 AD00 O SA/55522 6 GRAMAGLIA                 ROSANNA           1 0 16 0 0 0 17 S 2007 2007  

3 AD00 O SA/43773 7 PALUMBO                   ANIELLO           0 0 15 0 0 0 15 S 2002 0  

3 AD00 O SA/23604 8 CAPOZZOLI                 LUCIA             0 0 14 0 0 0 14 S 2014 0  

3 AD00 O SA/51126 9 D'ALESSANDRO              ASSUNTA           0 0 18 24 6 0 48 S 2014 0 X
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